ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS IT CONTEST 2018

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 4072
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: SUKKUR
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
4072-IT-1-1470 UBEDULLAH
4072-1T-2-1471 LAIQA NOOR

4072-1T-2-1472
4072-1T-2-1473
4072-1T-2-1474
4072-1T-2-1475
4072-1T-2-1476
4072-1T-4-1477
4072-I1T-7-1478
4072-1T-7-1479
4072-1T-7-1480
4072-1T-9-1481
4072-1T-9-1482
4072-1T-9-1483

4072-IT-9-1484
4072-1T-10-1485

AYAN ALI WAGHO

FARWAT AKBAR
BISMILLAH

UNZEELA SHAHID

ZEESHAN ALI
EEMAN FATIMA

MIR AHMED KHILJI

ARSHAD ALI
SALMAN KAMAL
UMM -E- HANIA

MEER MUHAMMAD

UZAIR AHMED

SALMAN ALI NOONARI
AGHA MUHAMMAD ANWAR AGHA WAQAR AHMED KHAN

KHAN

QUEEN MARY SCHOOL & COLLEGE SUKKUR

FATHER NAME

ABID MIRANI
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
TOUFEEQ AHMED WAGHO
AKBAR DHANGRO
MUMTAZ AHMED
SHAHID HUSSAIN
HYDER ALI
MUHAMMAD ARIF
JAHANZAIB KHIUI
SHOUKAT ALl

FAISAL KAMAL

RIAZ AHMED

JAVED HUSSAIN ANSARI

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
BURIRO

GHULAM SARWAR NOONARI

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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9

10

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90

24
20
20
24
24
36
24
31
50
42
54
42
54
42

46
46

TOTAL

40.00%
33.33%
33.33%
40.00%
40.00%
60.00%
40.00%
41.33%
55.56%
46.67%
60.00%
46.67%
60.00%
46.67%

51.11%
51.11%

16
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